DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BRIDGE EMPLOYMENT LAW LTD

BRIDGE END LODGES LTD

BRIDGE EVENTS LTD

THE BRIDGE F&B CONSULTANCY LTD.
THE BRIDGE F&B CONSULTANCY LTD.

BRIDGEFARM BIODISK MANAGEMENT 2014
LIMITED

BRIDGEFARM BIODISK MANAGEMENT 2014
LIMITED

BRIDGE FARMS (THORNEY) LIMITED

THE BRIDGE FILMS LIMITED

BRIDGE 5 MILL LIMITED

BRIDGEFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGE GAMING LIMITED

BRIDGE GARAGE (SWADLINCOTE) LIMITED
BRIDGEHEAD FOOD PARTNERS LIMITED

BRIDGEHOLT LTD

BRIDGE INN LIMITED

THE BRIDGE INN 2018 LTD

THE BRIDGE INN 2018 LTD

BRIDGE INTEGRATION LTD

BRIDGELAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGE LANE LIMITED

BRIDGE LANE LIMITED

BRIDGE MEWS LTD

BRIDGE MILLS (KNARESBORO) LIMITED

BRIDGEMOORE DESIGN LIMITED

BRIDGEMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BRIDGEND AFC LIMITED

BRIDGEND AND DISTRICT RESOURCE FOR
CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES

BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

BRIDGEND CARPET CENTRE LIMITED

BRIDGEND TRAILERCRAFT LIMITED

BRIDGENT UK LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

THE BRIDGE ORGANISATION LTD

BRIDGE PALLET SUPPLIES LIMITED

BRIDGE PETROLEUM 2 LIMITED

BRIDGEPOINT FUNDING II LIMITED

BRIDGEPORTH LTD.

BRIDGEPORT1000 LTD

THE BRIDGE PRE-SCHOOL LTD

BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED

BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED

BRIDGE PROJECT ONE LTD

BRIDGE PROJECT TWO LTD

BRIDGE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRIDGE QAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

09547858
10502904
08975329
11141346
11141346
09012715

09012715

00660178
09796456
10111644
05310076
10100744
05364099
05164548
08827065
00938867
11140921
11140921
09275631
04034439
04721282
04721282
10396167
01618510
03421809
08841038
01318080
02957667

02801922
02801922
02801922
01051530
01421793
10542147
07881912
07881912
07881912
07881912
07881912
07881912
10533709
08054526
10045738
04131275
07921496
09853809
07830916
10539740
10539740
09812822
10429822
08559228
09553170
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04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018

06/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

BRIDGE COMPUTING LIMITED

BRIDGECOURT (WESTERN) LIMITED

BRIDGE QUAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRIDGE REGULATORY CONSULTING LIMITED

BRIDGE REHABILITATION SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIDGE RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRIDGE ROCK FINANCIAL LIMITED

THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST

THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST

BRIDGE SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BRIDGES HULL LTD

BRIDGE SOFTWARE TESTING LTD

BRIDGE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

BRIDGESPAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES III
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES IV
(UK) LIMITED

BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES IV
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

BRIDGES SELF-MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGES SPF (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

BRIDGESTONE MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

BRIDGESTORE HAULAGE LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET (CAR PARK) LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET MANAGEMENT (NUMBER
8) LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET MANAGEMENT (NUMBER
8) LIMITED

BRIDGESTRIKE LTD

BRIDGES VENTURES HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRIDGES VENTURES IBERIA LIMITED

BRIDGES VENTURES IBERIA LIMITED

BRIDGET BAKER CONSULTING LTD

BRIDGE TRAINING (UK) LTD

BRIDGE TRAINING RESOURCES

BRIDGE TRUST OF GREAT YARMOUTH
LIMITED

BRIDGET TOWNSEND LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER ANIMAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER IT CONSULTING LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER PARK (NETHERLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER ROAD MOTOR CARS
HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED

BRIDGEWAY AIR CHARTERING LIMITED

BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES LTD

BRIDGEWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRIDGEWAY EXPRESS PARCELS LTD

BRIDGEWOOD HEALTH CARE LIMITED

09780833
03690297
09545517

07872639
06786698

06451311
10556555
03964101
03964101
02583906
06467743
08035845
04267230
08447909
09094258

10161145

10184264

08590348
08948049
04904866
06435628
07903033
02675835

02675835

10114408
07858658
09718585
09718585
05914736
07471381
02386852
04846571

03890246
10143791
09498797
06623276

01429017

07466576
07466576
07466576
07466576
03193351
09318302
01038914
08247427
04530972

(D4)

(D1)
(B1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)
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09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
09/01/2018

03/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

07/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018



