DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BRIDGE EMPLOYMENT LAW LTD	09547858	(C3)	04/01/2018	BRIDGE COMPUTING LIMITED	09780833	(D4)	09/01/2018
BRIDGE END LODGES LTD	10502904	. ,	05/01/2018	BRIDGECOURT (WESTERN) LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2018
BRIDGE EVENTS LTD	08975329	. ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGE QUAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09545517	. ,	09/01/2018
THE BRIDGE F&B CONSULTANCY LTD.	11141346	. ,	09/01/2018	LIMITED	03010017	(02)	03,01,2010
THE BRIDGE F&B CONSULTANCY LTD.	11141346	. ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGE REGULATORY CONSULTING LIMITED	07872639	(D4)	04/01/2018
BRIDGEFARM BIODISK MANAGEMENT 2014	09012715	(D1)	06/01/2018	BRIDGE REHABILITATION SERVICES	06786698	. ,	09/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED		. ,	
BRIDGEFARM BIODISK MANAGEMENT 2014	09012715	(D4)	06/01/2018	BRIDGE RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06451311	(D4)	03/01/2018
LIMITED				BRIDGE ROCK FINANCIAL LIMITED	10556555	(D4)	07/01/2018
BRIDGE FARMS (THORNEY) LIMITED	00660178	(D4)	03/01/2018	THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST	03964101	(C2)	04/01/2018
THE BRIDGE FILMS LIMITED	09796456	(C2)	05/01/2018	THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST	03964101	(E1)	04/01/2018
BRIDGE 5 MILL LIMITED	10111644	(D1)	08/01/2018	BRIDGE SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	02583906	(D1)	03/01/2018
BRIDGEFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05310076	(D4)	05/01/2018	BRIDGES HULL LTD	06467743	(D4)	09/01/2018
BRIDGE GAMING LIMITED	10100744	(C2)	05/01/2018	BRIDGE SOFTWARE TESTING LTD	08035845	(D1)	09/01/2018
BRIDGE GARAGE (SWADLINCOTE) LIMITED	05364099	(D1)	05/01/2018	BRIDGE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED	04267230	(D4)	04/01/2018
BRIDGEHEAD FOOD PARTNERS LIMITED	05164548	(D1)	03/01/2018	BRIDGESPAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08447909	. ,	05/01/2018
BRIDGEHOLT LTD	08827065	(D4)	03/01/2018	BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES III	09094258	(D1)	03/01/2018
BRIDGE INN LIMITED	00938867		03/01/2018	(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED			
THE BRIDGE INN 2018 LTD	11140921	. ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES IV	10161145	(D1)	03/01/2018
THE BRIDGE INN 2018 LTD	11140921	. ,	09/01/2018	(UK) LIMITED			
BRIDGE INTEGRATION LTD	09275631	. ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGES PROPERTY ALTERNATIVES IV	10184264	(D1)	03/01/2018
BRIDGELAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04034439	. ,	04/01/2018	(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED			
BRIDGE LANE LIMITED	04721282	,	09/01/2018	BRIDGES SELF-MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08590348	, ,	05/01/2018
BRIDGE LANE LIMITED	04721282	. ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGES SPF (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	08948049	. ,	03/01/2018
BRIDGE MEWS LTD	10396167	. ,	08/01/2018	BRIDGESTONE MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	04904866	. ,	08/01/2018
BRIDGE MILLS (KNARESBORO) LIMITED	01618510	٠,	04/01/2018	BRIDGESTORE HAULAGE LIMITED	06435628	. ,	04/01/2018
BRIDGEMOORE DESIGN LIMITED BRIDGEMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LTD	03421809	, ,	09/01/2018	BRIDGE STREET (CAR PARK) LIMITED	07903033	` '	09/01/2018
BRIDGENOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LTD BRIDGEND AFC LIMITED	08841038 01318080	. ,	09/01/2018 07/01/2018	BRIDGE STREET MANAGEMENT (NUMBER 8) LIMITED	02675835	(CZ)	03/01/2018
BRIDGEND AND DISTRICT RESOURCE FOR		` '	08/01/2018	•	02675835	(D4)	02/01/2010
CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES	02957667	(DI)	08/01/2018	BRIDGE STREET MANAGEMENT (NUMBER 8) LIMITED	020/3833	(D4)	03/01/2018
BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	02801922	(C2)	05/01/2018	BRIDGESTRIKE LTD	10114408	(D1)	07/01/2018
BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	02801922	. ,	05/01/2018	BRIDGES VENTURES HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2018
BRIDGEND BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	02801922	. ,	04/01/2018	BRIDGES VENTURES IBERIA LIMITED		. ,	08/01/2018
BRIDGEND CARPET CENTRE LIMITED	01051530	. ,	04/01/2018	BRIDGES VENTURES IBERIA LIMITED		. ,	08/01/2018
BRIDGEND TRAILERCRAFT LIMITED	01421793	. ,	05/01/2018	BRIDGET BAKER CONSULTING LTD			09/01/2018
BRIDGENT UK LIMITED	10542147	. ,	03/01/2018	BRIDGE TRAINING (UK) LTD	07471381	. ,	05/01/2018
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	. ,	04/01/2018	BRIDGE TRAINING RESOURCES	02386852	. ,	09/01/2018
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	. ,	08/01/2018	BRIDGE TRUST OF GREAT YARMOUTH	04846571	, ,	04/01/2018
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	. ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED		(/	,,
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	. ,	08/01/2018	BRIDGET TOWNSEND LIMITED	03890246	(D1)	09/01/2018
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	(C2)	08/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER ANIMAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	10143791	(D1)	03/01/2018
BRIDGE OPPORTUNITY LIMITED	07881912	(C2)	08/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER IT CONSULTING LIMITED	09498797	(D1)	03/01/2018
THE BRIDGE ORGANISATION LTD	10533709	(D4)	03/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER PARK (NETHERLEY)	06623276	(E1)	09/01/2018
BRIDGE PALLET SUPPLIES LIMITED	08054526	(D4)	05/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
BRIDGE PETROLEUM 2 LIMITED	10045738	(D1)	09/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER ROAD MOTOR CARS	01429017	(D1)	08/01/2018
BRIDGEPOINT FUNDING II LIMITED	04131275	(D4)	08/01/2018	HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED			
BRIDGEPORTH LTD.	07921496	(D1)	03/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED	07466576	(C2)	03/01/2018
BRIDGEPORT1000 LTD	09853809	(D4)	09/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED	07466576	(C2)	03/01/2018
THE BRIDGE PRE-SCHOOL LTD	07830916	(D1)	04/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED	07466576	(C2)	03/01/2018
BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED	10539740	(C3)	08/01/2018	BRIDGEWATER SOLAR LIMITED	07466576	(C2)	03/01/2018
BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED	10539740		08/01/2018	BRIDGEWAY AIR CHARTERING LIMITED	03193351	(D1)	04/01/2018
BRIDGE PROJECT ONE LTD	09812822	(C2)	05/01/2018	BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES LTD	09318302	(D4)	08/01/2018
BRIDGE PROJECT TWO LTD	10429822		05/01/2018	BRIDGEWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	01038914		04/01/2018
BRIDGE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED			05/01/2018		08247427		06/01/2018
BRIDGE QAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED	09553170	(D1)	08/01/2018	BRIDGEWOOD HEALTH CARE LIMITED	04530972	(D1)	03/01/2018